LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC JUNIORS M/F

20.01.2019
Epreuves
-48 -
MONACER Dihia (21, BFC) DOJO COTE D ORIEN
'57 -
(+20pts) MORACCHINI Laura (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
W 20pt5) EVRARD Clemence (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
NC DAMERON Eugenie (21, BFC) F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J
-63 v
+27pts) LARGE Margaux (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
W +10pt) PRUVOST Laurine (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
5 @10pts) CHAILLOU Hiromi (21, BFC) JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS
'70 -
MARESCOT Laura (21, BFC) ASVBD JUDO

MORACCHINI Marine (21, BFC) AS QUETIGNY JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

-78

JANICHON Mathilde (21, BFC)

MENARD Matteo (21, BFC)

MORANDEAU Raphael (21, BFC)

-60

GUEY Alexis (21, BFC)

NORDERA Paul (21, BFC)

-66
JALMOURZAEV Issa (21, BFC)
GURNAUD Nathan (21, BFC)

BROCHIN Hugo (21, BFC)
HADJ Clement (21, BFC)
COUTIER Erwan (21, BFC)
FOUILLOT Mathieu (21, BFC)
MIGNON Raphael (21, BFC)
MOLAND Lucas (21, BFC)

NORDERA Quentin (21, BFC)

-73
COUTURIER Thomas (21, BFC)

BOUILLE Vincent (21, BFC)
RENON Thomas (21, BFC)

BELMIHOUB Allan (21, BFC)

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

AJBD21-25

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

JUDO FONTAINOIS

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO FONTAINOIS

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE



NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MOYEN Paul (21, BFC)

HUTEAU Remy (21, BFC)

AHMED BELKACEM Yassine (21, BFC)

GUIDOT Stephane (21, BFC)
MAILLOT Adam (21, BFC)
MAZOYER Paul (21, BFC)

THIEBAUT Lucas (21, BFC)

-90
PETOT Ryan (21, BFC)
EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC)

-100
CHAPULLIOT Dimitri (21, BFC)
BERKIA Adam (21, BFC)
DODET Leo (21,BFC)

+100

BRIDOT Clement (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

ASVBD JUDO

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

BRAZEY JUDO



